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TDOGS

Mount Gambier: 01 July 2021 Kennel closes 11:41

.com.gau
R1 Metal Worx Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1 PRIZE MONEY R2 Bartholomew Pické Maiden Stake Pr2 PRIZE MONEY
1226 | Maiden 400m $860 12:44 | Division1 $860
12:26 01 Jul $465 - $160 - $130 - $105 Maiden 512m $465 - $160 - $130 - $105
$470 - $160 - $130 - $110 12:44.01Jul $470 - $160- $130 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Stylish Tyrone Neville Lenehan 4335 23.52 Paradise Five Dave Peckham 5722 30.12
—
=2-= Shrinking Jack Trengove 64 NBT Rowchester Patty Nicole Stanley 5835  30.47
E— E—
3 Bungaloo Ash John Little 5347  23.77 3 Vacant Box
n Lightning Katie Shaun Baulch 3235 2362 Tortilla Elizabeth Boers 6463  NBT
5 seeHarvey Andrew Graham 4344 23.94 5 Vacant Box
E Criminal Jack Trengove 47 NBT E Bungaloo Ebony John Little 5556 31.14
Tubby's Me Mum Dave Peckham 6285  23.93 Vacant Box
E Big Cadillac Captain Abbott 6272  23.60 Bungaloo Yvonne (SCR) John Little 4554  30.72
97, our Bro Paddy (SCR) Captain Abbott 833 23.64
R3 Commercial Hotel (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1 PRIZE MONEY R4 Bourne Kennels (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division2 PRIZE MONEY
13:04 | Other512m $895 1329 | Other512m $895
13:04 01 Jul $485 - $165-$135-$110 13:29 01 Jul $485 - $165-$135-$110
$490 - $170 - $140 - $110 $490 - $170 - $140 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Bungaloo Tex John Little 6664  30.84 n Mystic Lane William Wilson 6165  30.81
— —
=/-= Miss Leonie Allan Brookes 2168  NBT =7-a Butter Up Again Tim Richards 2515 30.12
E— E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Vacant Box
n Attitude Peter Keane 5558 NBT Compton Brett Noel Perry 2475  30.06
5 Premier Slice Kevin Ward 7685 NBT 5 Curious Nick Richard Clayfield 3645  30.44
Vacant Box Vacant Box
Bungaloo Sarah John Little 3336  30.60 White Cadillac Captain Abbott 2262  30.27
E King Smiley Edna Fennell 3544  30.37 B Cookie Deeds Andrew Graham 3536  30.29
R5 Trackside Meats (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1 PRIZE MONEY R6 Exchange Printers (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division2 = PRIZE MONEY
13.46 | Other 400m $895 14:02 | Other 400m $895
13:46 01 Jul $485 - $165 - $135- $110 14:02 01 Jul $485 - $165 - $135- $110
$490 - $170- $140- $110 $490 - $170- $140 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Giveaway Vegas (SCR) Noel Perry 2826 23.12 Golden Lester Tracie Price 4463  23.28
— —
=2= Ideas Tracie Price 4F43 2331 =2= Joey Mac Kevin Ward 6578  23.62
E— E—
3 Aston Musket Nicole Stanley 127 23.37 3 Brizo Douglas Hammerstein 4187  NBT
n Compton Crystal Tracie Price 5151 23.20 Reoffender Tracie Price 4231 23.42
5 Galactic Medusa Steve Bartholomew 5212 23.15 5 see Me Socks Tracie Price 5535 2336
E Bungaloo Anne John Little 4313 23.29 E Aston Cleo Nicole Stanley 5322 23.28
This Time Bro Robert Halliday 3842 2337 Thick And Rich Stephen Bartholomew Jnr 4541 23.50
E One Tonne Captain Abbott 1371 NBT B Aston Secret Nicole Stanley 5118  23.31
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R7
14:26

Other 400m

E

3

4
5
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14:26 01 Jul

NAME

Meek And Mild

Pull Shot

Scott Confusion

Chanko Girl

Bobbie Buble

Kara The Escapee

Josie's Call

Contrail

Other 512m

15:06 01 Jul

NAME

Errington
Cadillac Prince
Vacant Box
Jack's Fantasy
Local Brew

Vacant Box

Crackerjack Lach

Bungaloo Danni (SCR)

R11
15:42

Other 400m

15:42 01 Jul

NAME

Battling Baz
Naha

Gypsy Warrior
Rip Tear
Vacant Box
Saint Coco
Saint Eilish

See Brooke

South Eastern Hotel (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Tim Richards

Kevin Ward

Kevin Quinn

Douglas Hammerstein
Shaun Baulch

Kevin Ward

Kevin Ward

Tim Richards

Klaassens Contractors (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Tim Richards

Captain Abbott

Kevin Quinn

Robert Halliday

Paul Hammerstein

John Little

Williams Crane Hire (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division4

TRAINER

Kevin Ward

Cristina Gason

Cristina Gason

Dean Fennell

Dean Fennell

Dean Fennell

Andrew Graham

Kennel closes 11:41

PRIZE MONEY

$940

$510-$175-$140-$115

$510-$180-$140-$120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4665 23.31
3371 23.38
7473 23.35
5565 22.95
4484 23.74
6171 23.40
7757 23.43
5434 23.13

PRIZE MONEY

$940

$510-$175-$140- $115

$510-$180-$140-$120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4676 30.42
5632 30.06
3333 NBT
1566 30.08
4831 29.81
7114 30.24

PRIZE MONEY

$895

$485 - $165-$135-$110

$490 -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

$170-$140-$110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4553 23.57
6542 23.46
5767 23.64
5415 23.52
5553 23.50
3467 23.72
4152 23.45
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5
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8

9

R8 A
e Division2
Other 400m
14:45 01 Jul
NAME

Twinkle Love
Aston Stella
Don's Scolari
Rocketline
Grand Giveaway
Yellow And Black
General Max

It's A Louie

Curiouser (SCR)

R10
15:27

Division3
Other 400m

15:27 01 Jul
NAME

Bourne Maximum
Grand Warrior
King Carey

Millie Bay

Vacant Box
Bourne Blue
Caribbean Queen

Danny Creek (SCR)

TDOGS

The Produce Store (n/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Allan Brookes
Nicole Stanley
Kevin Ward
Tracie Price
Rachel Baulch
Kevin Ward
Dean Fennell
Jack Trengove

Jack Trengove

Winningformula.net.au (n/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Raylene Gavin
Kevin Quinn
Dave Peckham

Andrew Graham

Kevin Gavin
Robert Proctor

Raylene Gavin

\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$940

$510-$175-$140-$115
$510-$180-$140-$120

LAST 4

2547

3431

1474

5661

1445

1388

6534

3122

1123

PRIZE MONEY
$895

BEST T/D

NBT

23.04

23.03

22.98

23.24

23.21

22.91

22.99

NBT

$485 - $165-$135-$110
$490 - $170-$140-$110

LAST 4

3677

4563

7761

6536

7646

7586

4366

BEST T/D

23.36

23.52

NBT

23.82

23.42

23.54

23.66
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